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NC License No: C-1554

Raleigh, North Carolina 27609

343 E. Six Forks Road, Suite 200

HNTB NORTH CAROLINA, P.C.

R-5021
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S
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n
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HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

   R/W SHEET NO.5
/
1
4
/
9
9 SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.
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E
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S
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E
E
T
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8
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T
C
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L
IN

E
 
-
L
R
E

V
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S
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A
 
3
8
0
+

5
0
.0

0

"U161"
NCGS

R5021-11

Sta.  1
1+21.5

4-Y17A-
 PC

-LREV- PT Sta.  373+86.26

3
8
0

3
7
5

-Y18REV- Sta. 11+50.00
END CONSTRUCTION

-Y18REV- POT Sta. 10+10.95

-LREV- POC Sta. 379+33.89 =

-Y18REV- POT Sta.  12+50.00

-LREV- PCC Sta.  370+85.00 AH

-LREV-

-L-

-
Y
18

R
E
V
-

-L- PCC Sta.  370+85.00 BK =

3
7
0

POT Sta.  12+52.35

-Y18A- Sta. 10+89.00
END CONSTRUCTION

-Y18A- POT Sta. 10+00.00

-LREV- POC Sta. 376+31.10=

CAT-1

0
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0
4

0
2
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0
3

0
3

0
2
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0
4

0
3

0
2

0
1

0
0

0
2
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0
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0
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0
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0
2
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2
4
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3
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'

2
4
'
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'
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'

4
0
'

4
' 
F
D

P
S

4
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F
D

P
S

2
6
'

2
6
'

AT-1

24'

200' MEDIAN TAPER RT

5
0
'

2'-9" C&G
GREU TL

-3

GREU TL
-3

GREU TL
-3

CAT-1

GREU TL-3

GREU TL-3

GREU TL-3

+
6
7
.0

0

INC
36'

2'-9" C&G

2'-6" C&G

TYPE III

TYPE III

TYPE III

TYPE III

TYPE III

TYPE III

TYPE III

TYPE III

94

98

100Z
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0
'
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5
'

97Z

99AZ

99Y

101

18" RCP-IV RCP-IV
15"

18
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV

2701

2702

2703

FG

TB2GI

FG

TB2GI

FG

TB2GI

REMOVE

EST. 220 SYGF

EST. 75 TONS

SEE DETAIL T

TOE PROTECTION 

EST. 285 SYGF

EST. 160 TONS

CLASS 'I' RIP-RAP

SEE DETAIL AAA 

4' LAT. BASE DITCH

EST. 270 SYGF

EST. 155 TONS

CLASS 'I' RIP-RAP

SEE DETAIL II 

4' LAT. BASE DITCH

2704 2705

2706
2707 2708

2709

2710 2711

2712

2714

DI

REMOVE REMOVE

REMOVE

R
E
T
A
IN

R
E
T
A
IN

REMOVE

REMOVE
REMOVE

2715
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TB2GI

FG

TB2GI

FG

TB2GI
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TB2GI FG

TB2GI

15" RCP-IV

15" RCP-IV
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"
 
R
C

P
-
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RETAIN

18"

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

SEE DETAIL MM

LAT. BASE DITCH

VAR. WIDTH

SEE DETAIL TT 

SPECIAL CUT DITCH

EST. 30 SYGF

EST. 20 TONS

CLASS 'I'  RIP-RAP

2717

2718

EST. 15 SYGF

EST. 7 TONS

CLASS 'I'  RIP-RAP

DDE = 90 CY

S=5.3%

SEE DETAIL OOO 

2' STD BASE DITCH

R
C

P
-
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15
"
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"
 
R
C

P
-
IV

30" RCP-IV
2716

30" RCP-IV

30" RCP-IV

30" RCP-IV CB-F CB-F

15" RCP-IV

RCP-IV

15"

EST. 11 SYGF

EST. 7 TONS

CLASS 'I'  RIP-RAP

CB-F

GTD

30" RCP-IV
30" RCP-IV

30" RCP-IV

24"

DITCH SEE DETAIL D

2' SPEC. LAT. BASE

DI

SEE DETAIL SHEET 2D-4

PREFORMED SCOUR HOLE

W/ MH

TB JB

W/ MH

TB JB
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( Not to Scale)
SPECIAL LATERAL BASE DITCH

 
 

 FROM -LREV- STA. 373+40 TO STA. 375+94 RT 

DETAIL D

D
Flatter

3:1 or

( Not to Scale)

SPECIAL CUT DITCH

DETAIL TT

Ground

Natural

 
 FROM -LREV- STA. 375+94 TO STA. 381+50 RT
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F F
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C

C

F F F

C
C

C C
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F F
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F
F

F

F

F
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C

F

F
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F
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EC-65/CONST.27
NOTE:  

     UTILIZE COIR FIBER MATTING ADJACENT TO WETLANDS / JURISDICTIONAL

     AREAS, AND AS DIRECTED

-L- Sta. 370+10 to Sta. 373+40 RT

-L- Sta. 370+30 to Sta. 374+00 LT

-L- Sta. 367+00 to Sta. 368+80 LT

-L- Sta. 367+00 to Sta. 368+80 RT

on Slope as Work Allows.

or Coir Fiber Mat, as directed,

Place Matting for Erosion Control

NOTE:  

     UTILIZE SPECIAL STILLING BASIN(S) AND /  OR INFILTRATION

     BASINS AS STILLING BASINS WHERE APPLICABLE.

FC W

FC W

C C
C

ID 27.02B

Basin Detail)

(See Infiltration

4 ft. weir

55 x 15 x 2

C C

C C

C
C

C

B

C

ID 27.03B

Basin Detail)

(See Infiltration

8 ft. weir

95 x 26 x 2

FC W

23

4

F
C

W

F
C

W
FC
W FC W

C

B

C

ID 27.01B

Basin Detail)

(See Infiltration

22 ft. weir

183 x 31 x 2


